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Harriet
(60-0007)

A deliciously elegant cabriole leg
banquette, with a hollow carved wood
rope centerpiece, with a styling for all
occasions.

FINISHING OPTIONS

Java Café Varnish/Renaissance Gold
Leaf
Ivoire Lacquer
White Lacquer
Tabac
Black Matte
Espresso/Renaissance Gold Leaf
Special Finish

FABRIC OPTIONS
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Ascar i ,  Giard inett i ,  Rubio,  Seraf ina,  Tuscan, Car ino,
Brera,  Impress ion
Ricca, Riv iera,  More l l i ,  Boucle,  P ietra,  Cort ina,  Kvadrat
Essence, Kvadrat  Hint ,  Kvadrat  F loyd, Pat ina,  Opus

Giorgio, Coco, Ora, Pollen

Paloma, Kvadrat Horizon, Kvadrat Harald 3

Parisian, Sirocco, Sahco Base

INQUIRE

Alcantara, Kvadrat Memory, Sahco
Sequence
Kvadrat  Haakon, Kvadrat  Sonar,  Kvadrat  P i lot ,  Kvadrat
Les F leurs,  Kvadrat  Byram

Casanova, Guil iano, Navarra

(Customer Own Material)

(Customer Own Leather)

SIZE

W134 x D54 x H48 cm / W53 x D21 x H19 inches

ADDITIONAL INFO

Seat Width: 130 cm / 51 inches
Seat Depth: 50 cm / 20 inches
Seat Height: 48 cm / 19 inches

https://www.christopherguy.com/
https://www.christopherguy.com/search/60-0007/
https://www.christopherguy.com/
https://www.christopherguy.com/search/60-0007/
https://www.christopherguy.com/search/60-0007/


  6 0 - 0 0 0 7  

Copyright © 2000 - 2024 Christopher Guy. All Rights Reserved.
(Downloaded on 26 April 2024)

2 of 4

PRICE LIST: PRICE

CODE FABRIC
GRADE

PRICE

CC
DD
EE
FF
GG
HH
II
JJ
LEATHER
COM
COL

Ascari, Giardinett i ,  Rubio, Seraf ina, Tuscan, Carino, Brera,
Impression
Ricca, Riviera, Morel l i ,  Boucle, Pietra, Cort ina, Kvadrat
Essence, Kvadrat Hint, Kvadrat Floyd, Patina, Opus

Giorgio, Coco, Ora, Pollen

Paloma, Kvadrat Horizon, Kvadrat Harald 3

Parisian, Sirocco, Sahco Base

Alcantara, Kvadrat Memory, Sahco Sequence
Kvadrat Haakon, Kvadrat Sonar, Kvadrat Pi lot, Kvadrat Les
Fleurs, Kvadrat Byram

Casanova, Guil iano, Navarra

(Customer Own Material)

(Customer Own Leather)

60-0007
60-0007
60-0007
60-0007
60-0007
60-0007
60-0007
60-0007
60-0007
60-0007
60-0007

INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE
INQUIRE

CUSTOMER'S OWN MATERIAL (COM) LEATHER REQUIREMENT: 3.3 SQ.METRES / 36 SQ.FT.

ROLL
WIDTH

STANDARD
PLAIN FABRIC

ADDITIONAL FABRIC REQUIREMENTS
FOR PATTERN REPEAT

CENTERED
MOTIF

(cm)
(Linear metres)
(m)

Up to 15cm
(m)

18-36cm
(m)

38-51cm
(m)

53-69cm
(m)

71-91cm
(m) (m)

140 cm
137 cm
127-136 cm
117-126 cm
102-116 cm
91-100 cm

2
2.2
2.4
2.5
3
3.2

2.2
2.3
2.5
2.6
3.3
3.5

2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
3.5
3.7

2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
3.8
4

2.7
2.8
2.9
3
4
4.2

2.7
2.9
3.1
3.3
4.3
4.5

4
4
4

4.5
4.8

5

(in)
(Linear yards)
(yds)

Up to 6"
(yds)

7-14"
(yds)

15-20"
(yds)

21-27"
(yds)

28-36"
(yds) (yds)

55"
54"
50-53 1/2"
46-49 1/2"
40-45 1/2"
36-39 1/2"

2.2
2.4
2.6
2.8
3.3
3.5

2.4
2.5
2.8
2.9
3.6
3.9

2.8
2.9
3
3.1
3.9
4.1

2.9
3
3.1
3.2
4.2
4.4

3
3.1
3.2
3.3
4.4
4.6

3
3.2
3.4
3.6
4.7
5

4.4
4.4
4.4

5
5.3
5.5
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BLUEPRINTS
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PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

(cm)

W149 x D73 x H76 cm
W156 x D69 x H66 cm
W142 x D63 x H62 cm
W156 x D74 x H62 cm
W149 x D73 x H67 cm
W156 x D69 x H57 cm
W149 x D73 x H76 cm
W156 x D69 x H66 cm

(inches)

W59 x D29 x H30 "
W61 x D27 x H26 "
W56 x D25 x H24 "
W61 x D29 x H24 "
W59 x D29 x H26 "
W61 x D27 x H22 "
W59 x D29 x H30 "
W61 x D27 x H26 "

0.83 m³
0.71 m³
0.55 m³
0.72 m³
0.73 m³
0.61 m³
0.83 m³
0.71 m³

29.3 ft³
25.06 ft³
19.42 ft³
25.42 ft³
25.77 ft³
21.53 ft³
29.3 ft³
25.06 ft³

33 kg
34 kg
19 kg
30 kg
29 kg
30 kg
29 kg
30 kg

72.6 lbs
74.8 lbs
41.8 lbs
66 lbs
63.8 lbs
66 lbs
63.8 lbs
66 lbs

Crate
Crate
Box
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

Crate
Crate
Box
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

AF - NON VELVET
AF - VELVET

FCL - NON VELVET
FCL - VELVET

LCL - NON VELVET
LCL - VELVET

SA - NON VELVET
SA - VELVET

AF - NON VELVET
AF - VELVET

FCL - NON VELVET
FCL - VELVET

LCL - NON VELVET
LCL - VELVET

SA - NON VELVET
SA - VELVET

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.
Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.
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