



60-0007

Harriet (60-0007)

A deliciously elegant cabriole leg banquette, with a hollow carved wood rope centerpiece, with a styling for all occasions.



FINISHING OPTIONS

Java Café Varnish/Renaissance Gold Leaf
Ivoire Lacquer
White Lacquer
Tabac
Black Matte
Espresso/Renaissance Gold Leaf
Special Finish

FABRIC OPTIONS

CC *Ascari, Giardinetti, Rubio, Serafina, Tuscan, Carino, Brera, Impression*
DD *Ricca, Riviera, Morelli, Boucle, Pietra, Cortina, Kvadrat Essence, Kvadrat Hint, Kvadrat Floyd, Patina, Opus*
EE *Giorgio, Coco, Ora, Pollen*
FF *Paloma, Kvadrat Horizon, Kvadrat Harald 3*
GG *Parisian, Sirocco, Sahco Base*
HH *INQUIRE*
II *Alcantara, Kvadrat Memory, Sahco*
JJ *Sequence, Kvadrat Haskon, Kvadrat Sonar, Kvadrat Pilot, Kvadrat Les Fleurs, Kvadrat Byram*
LEATHER *Casanova, Guiliano, Navarra*
COM *(Customer Own Material)*
COL *(Customer Own Leather)*

SIZE

W134 x D54 x H48 cm / W53 x D21 x H19 inches

ADDITIONAL INFO

Seat Width: 130 cm / 51 inches
Seat Depth: 50 cm / 20 inches
Seat Height: 48 cm / 19 inches



PRICE LIST: PRICE

CODE	FABRIC GRADE		PRICE
60-0007	CC	<i>Ascari, Giardinetti, Rubio, Serafina, Tuscan, Carino, Brera, Impression</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	DD	<i>Ricca, Riviera, Morelli, Boucle, Pietra, Cortina, Kvadrat Essence, Kvadrat Hint, Kvadrat Floyd, Patina, Opus</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	EE	<i>Giorgio, Coco, Ora, Pollen</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	FF	<i>Paloma, Kvadrat Horizon, Kvadrat Harald 3</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	GG	<i>Parisian, Sirocco, Sahco Base</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	HH		INQUIRE
60-0007	II	<i>Alcantara, Kvadrat Memory, Sahco Sequence</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	JJ	<i>Kvadrat Haakon, Kvadrat Sonar, Kvadrat Pilot, Kvadrat Les Fleurs, Kvadrat Byram</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	LEATHER	<i>Casanova, Guiliano, Navarra</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	COM	<i>(Customer Own Material)</i>	INQUIRE
60-0007	COL	<i>(Customer Own Leather)</i>	INQUIRE

CUSTOMER'S OWN MATERIAL (COM)

LEATHER REQUIREMENT: **3.3 SQ.METRES / 36 SQ.FT.**

ROLL WIDTH	STANDARD	ADDITIONAL FABRIC REQUIREMENTS					CENTERED
	PLAIN FABRIC	FOR PATTERN REPEAT					MOTIF
	<i>(Linear metres)</i>	<i>Up to 15cm</i>	<i>18-36cm</i>	<i>38-51cm</i>	<i>53-69cm</i>	<i>71-91cm</i>	
(cm)	(m)	(m)	(m)	(m)	(m)	(m)	(m)
140 cm	2	2.2	2.5	2.6	2.7	2.7	4
137 cm	2.2	2.3	2.6	2.7	2.8	2.9	4
127-136 cm	2.4	2.5	2.7	2.8	2.9	3.1	4
117-126 cm	2.5	2.6	2.8	2.9	3	3.3	4.5
102-116 cm	3	3.3	3.5	3.8	4	4.3	4.8
91-100 cm	3.2	3.5	3.7	4	4.2	4.5	5
	<i>(Linear yards)</i>	<i>Up to 6"</i>	<i>7-14"</i>	<i>15-20"</i>	<i>21-27"</i>	<i>28-36"</i>	
(in)	(yds)	(yds)	(yds)	(yds)	(yds)	(yds)	(yds)
55"	2.2	2.4	2.8	2.9	3	3	4.4
54"	2.4	2.5	2.9	3	3.1	3.2	4.4
50-53 1/2"	2.6	2.8	3	3.1	3.2	3.4	4.4
46-49 1/2"	2.8	2.9	3.1	3.2	3.3	3.6	5
40-45 1/2"	3.3	3.6	3.9	4.2	4.4	4.7	5.3
36-39 1/2"	3.5	3.9	4.1	4.4	4.6	5	5.5



BLUEPRINTS





60-0007

PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

<i>DIMENSION</i>	<i>VOLUME</i>	<i>WEIGHT</i>	<i>PACKAGE TYPE</i>	<i>NOTES</i>
<i>(cm)</i>				
W149 x D73 x H76 cm	0.83 m ³	33 kg	Crate	AF - NON VELVET
W156 x D69 x H66 cm	0.71 m ³	34 kg	Crate	AF - VELVET
W142 x D63 x H62 cm	0.55 m ³	19 kg	Box	FCL - NON VELVET
W156 x D74 x H62 cm	0.72 m ³	30 kg	Crate	FCL - VELVET
W149 x D73 x H67 cm	0.73 m ³	29 kg	Crate	LCL - NON VELVET
W156 x D69 x H57 cm	0.61 m ³	30 kg	Crate	LCL - VELVET
W149 x D73 x H76 cm	0.83 m ³	29 kg	Crate	SA - NON VELVET
W156 x D69 x H66 cm	0.71 m ³	30 kg	Crate	SA - VELVET
<i>(inches)</i>				
W59 x D29 x H30 "	29.3 ft ³	72.6 lbs	Crate	AF - NON VELVET
W61 x D27 x H26 "	25.06 ft ³	74.8 lbs	Crate	AF - VELVET
W56 x D25 x H24 "	19.42 ft ³	41.8 lbs	Box	FCL - NON VELVET
W61 x D29 x H24 "	25.42 ft ³	66 lbs	Crate	FCL - VELVET
W59 x D29 x H26 "	25.77 ft ³	63.8 lbs	Crate	LCL - NON VELVET
W61 x D27 x H22 "	21.53 ft ³	66 lbs	Crate	LCL - VELVET
W59 x D29 x H30 "	29.3 ft ³	63.8 lbs	Crate	SA - NON VELVET
W61 x D27 x H26 "	25.06 ft ³	66 lbs	Crate	SA - VELVET

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.

The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.

Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.

Copyright © 2000 - 2024 Christopher Guy. All Rights Reserved.

(Downloaded on 26 April 2024)